MINIMONITOR® &
MULTIMINI-
MONITOR KITS
_
BULLETIN 8
(07-05)
MINIMONITOR® KIT – MARK II
 The Mark II version has the unique advantage of eliminating the “white spot”. The photograph of a filter membrane

 The MultiMiniMonitor Kit (GTP-1172A Mark II) includes a carrying case, double-ended adapter (Option A) and the
items listed on the first page of this bulletin. The only difference is that the No. 5 sampling kit is omitted.
HOW TO ORDER
Select the options you require and add them to your order. List options required by their GTP number. The GTP-988
double-ended adapter is included in all kits. If you require more than one, you may add that to your order.
 GTP-988
 Included
 GTP-988-1...  $29.00
Fits Gammon Q.D., Millipore, Snap Tite, etc.    Also fits Gammon Jet Test Q.D.
 Fits Gammon Q.D., Millipore, Snap Tite, etc.    Same s GTP-988 except it fits the short (S) or
AH models of Gammon Jet Test Q.D.
           GTP-1170A...  $72.55                    GTP-1170B...  $68.90
Fits Flight Refueling Ltd. Model #4127335 and   Fits Flight Refueling Ltd. Model # 4127320, #4127345,
#4127365 sampling adapters (Thermal Controls type). and #4127350 sampling adapters (Shell Int’l. type).
    NOTE: This fitment is the same as produced by
    A. Searle & Co., and Stanhope Seta Ltd.
GTP-988-2...  $35.86
Fits Gammon Jet Test  QD    Also fits the short (S) or AH models of Gammon
     Jet Test Q.D.
Fischer-Robertson, Inc.     3890 Symmes Rd.     Hamilton, OH  45015     p: 513-860-3445     f: 513-860-4744
web:  www.fischer-robertson.com